
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 06 October 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 580505 Red To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 1,4,7 5/1 3 14/11/22 D 11 201.00 1 305m

 554255 Current Model Tracie Price 1 1,1,1 5/1 14 07/01/21 D Y 12 394.00 2 305m

 583165 Cheques To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 5,1,1 5/1 2 28/01/23 B 12 168.00 3 305m

 569275 Starlight Jewel Lorraine Goodwin 1 3,1,2 5/1 4 04/12/21 B 14 213.00 4 305m

 574203 Princess To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 3,4,7 5/1 3 21/03/22 B 14 170.00 5 305m

 552924 Paw Some Storm David Green 1 4,1,2 5/1 24 18/12/20 B Y Y 17 286.00 6 305m

 552919 Mr. Anderson Jason Newman 1 6,8,1 5/1 17 18/12/20 D Y Y 17 261.00 7 305m

 544272 Velocity Lotus Jason Newman 1 5,1,4 5/1 16 19/03/20 B Y 17 190.00 8 305m

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 1 5,3,2 5/1 9 05/12/20 D Y 18 159.00 9 305m

 580507 Time To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 6,1,5 5/1 3 14/11/22 B 183.00 10 305m

 557859 Tigger's Run Jason Newman 1 4,4,3 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 177.00 11 305m

 557290 Here To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 4,6,5 5/1 5 03/01/21 D 121.00 12 305m

 544952 Grumpy Sailor Raymond Mahony 1 5,3,4 5/1 7 20/01/20 D 111.00 13 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 06 October 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 572122 Knight Vader Stephen Bartholomew 1 1,4,4 6 2 04/05/22 D Y Y 11 159.00 1 305m

 561612 Pate Biscuit Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 1,7,6 6 2 12/07/21 B 13 142.00 2 305m

 580501 Lust To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 2,2,4 6 1 14/11/22 B 14 201.00 3 305m

 584901 Fawn Beast Tracie Price 1 6,1 6 1 15/03/23 B 17 121.00 4 305m

 576193 My Girl Kellie Aaron Blake 2 4,6,1 6 4 26/05/22 B 154.00 5 305m

 572996 Cadillac Queen Captain Abbott 1 5,3,1 6 5 12/02/22 B 132.00 6 305m

 560832 Cadillac Magic Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 7,7,8 6 5 10/04/21 B 128.00 7 305m

 563063 Intuitive Raymond Mahony 1 6,4,8 6 3 31/05/21 B 111.60 8 305m

 580890 Aston Blend Christian Roberts 1 7,5,5 6 1 18/11/22 D 82.80 9 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 06 October 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 565160 Mysterious Minds Melissa Freitag 1 2,3,3 M/1 26/08/21 D 3 150.00 1 305m

 570407 Billy Bronco Nicole Stanley 1 2,2,3 M/1 23/11/21 D 14 131.00 2 305m

 576197 My Girl Nahlah Aaron Blake 3 3,2,5 M/1 26/05/22 B 14 116.00 3 305m

 583161 Beast Storm Lorraine Goodwin 1 4 M/1 28/01/23 B 19 67.20 4 305m

 583164 Blue To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 5 M/1 28/01/23 B 19 58.80 5 305m

 584898 Bali Unleashed Tracie Price 1 M/1 15/03/23 B Y 6 305m

 599191 Tenten Mary Blake 3 M/1 19/02/23 B 7 305m

 593540 Winslow Wish Aimee Drew 1 M/1 01/01/22 B 8 305m

 576582 Menari Ace Noel Perry 1 5,6,4 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 84.00 9 305m

 571277 Quincy Bones Neville Lenehan 2 4 M/1 20/12/21 D 67.20 10 305m

 581651 Enhance This Rosalyn Hume 1 8 M/1 07/12/22 B 50.40 11 305m

 583166 Jaja Ding Dong Lorraine Goodwin 1 6 M/1 28/01/23 B 50.40 12 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 06 October 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 552478 Unique Pearl Elysia Bartholomew 1 1,5,3 1/2 15 18/12/20 D Y Y 1 336.00 1 400m

 554255 Current Model Tracie Price 2 1,1,1 1/2 14 07/01/21 D Y 12 394.00 2 400m

 575152 Shore's Pick Richard Clayfield 1 3,6,2 2/1/2 9 05/04/22 B Y 3 276.00 3 400m

 567573 Mister Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 2,5,1 3/1/2 10 14/01/22 D 3 300.00 4 400m

 552924 Paw Some Storm David Green 2 4,1,2 3/1/1 24 18/12/20 B Y Y 17 286.00 5 400m

 586234 Aston Cayenne Dustin Drew 1 1,4,3 4/1/2 6 23/03/22 D Y 1 202.00 6 400m

 544272 Velocity Lotus Jason Newman 2 5,1,4 4/1/1 16 19/03/20 B Y 17 190.00 7 400m

 562114 Gypsy Chick Jason Newman 1 8,1,5 4/1/1 13 10/05/21 B Y 17 146.00 8 400m

 571276 Smart Operator John Cameron 1 4,3,3 4/1/1 5 20/12/21 D 18 168.00 9 400m

 560395 My Boy Josh Nicole Stanley 1 7,4,6 4/1/1 7 31/03/21 D 139.00 10 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 06 October 2024

Trainer Dist
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 580505 Red To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 1,4,7 5/1 3 14/11/22 D 1 201.00 1 400m

 572122 Knight Vader Stephen Bartholomew 2 1,4,4 5/1 2 04/05/22 D Y Y 1 159.00 2 400m

 576586 Rough Girl Mel Noel Perry 2 2,1,6 5/1 4 16/09/22 B Y Y 3 201.00 3 400m

 574203 Princess To Burn Kyle Goodwin 2 3,4,7 5/1 3 21/03/22 B 3 170.00 4 400m

 568057 Moonlight Sid Peter Franklin 2 1,3,1 5/1 8 08/11/21 D 11 202.00 5 400m

 562465 Lala Turbo Catherine Roberts 1 2,5,2 5/1 13 24/05/21 D 14 234.00 6 400m

 575130 Hotfoot Swizzle Melissa Freitag 1 7,5,1 5/1 4 22/07/22 B Y Y 17 164.00 7 400m

 557891 Devilish Child Elysia Bartholomew 1 7,2,4 5/1 9 12/04/21 B Y Y 19 150.00 8 400m

 576193 My Girl Kellie Aaron Blake 1 4,6,1 5/1 4 26/05/22 B 154.00 9 400m

 571409 Wild Milly Tracie Price 1 2,4,1 5/1 6 16/04/22 B Y 148.00 10 400m

 576585 Rough Girl Slim Noel Perry 1 4,2,4 5/1 3 16/09/22 B Y Y 139.00 11 400m

 565025 Black Spectre Michael Katsiris 1 8,5,6 5/1 7 24/08/21 D 122.00 12 400m

 544952 Grumpy Sailor Raymond Mahony 2 5,3,4 5/1 7 20/01/20 D 111.00 13 400m

 568087 Irrigation Melissa Freitag 1 7,7,8 5/1 4 02/11/21 D Y 69.00 14 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 06 October 2024

Trainer Dist
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 580501 Lust To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 2,2,4 6 1 14/11/22 B 3 201.00 1 400m

 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 4 3,3,5 6 6 14/06/21 D 14 153.60 2 400m

 576192 Mcivor Olly Barry Priest 2 2,3,3 6 2 26/05/22 D 14 151.80 3 400m

 580247 Duke Caboom Catherine Roberts 1 2,4,4 6 1 16/10/22 D 14 149.00 4 400m

 557717 Canya Enhance Mark Roberts 1 3,4,3 6 3 03/04/21 D 14 141.00 5 400m

 568998 Blue Phoenix Robert Chuck 1 5,3,1 6 4 21/02/22 B Y Y 17 200.00 6 400m

 571278 Smokin' Chicken Neville Lenehan 1 7,1,2 6 1 20/12/21 D 17 139.53 7 400m

 574206 Kiwi To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 4,5,1 6 7 21/03/22 B 178.00 8 400m

 575129 Hotfoot Lump Jason Newman 1 2,7,3 6 1 22/07/22 D Y Y 155.00 9 400m

 570113 Josie's Jewel Michael Katsiris 1 4,5,7 6 6 12/03/22 B 131.00 10 400m

 560670 Laura's Scotch Neville Lenehan 1 4,4,3 6 1 22/03/21 B 112.00 11 400m

 575133 Turning Oak Jason Newman 1 4,8,7 6 1 22/07/22 B Y Y 83.00 12 400m

 580890 Aston Blend Christian Roberts 2 7,5,5 6 1 18/11/22 D 82.80 13 400m

 564818 Paw Some Shade Jason Newman 1 6,5,6 6 7 02/10/21 B Y Y 72.00 14 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 06 October 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 565160 Mysterious Minds Melissa Freitag 2 2,3,3 M/1 26/08/21 D 14 150.00 1 400m

 570407 Billy Bronco Nicole Stanley 2 2,2,3 M/1 23/11/21 D 14 131.00 2 400m

 576197 My Girl Nahlah Aaron Blake 2 3,2,5 M/1 26/05/22 B 14 116.00 3 400m

 599191 Tenten Mary Blake 2 M/1 19/02/23 B 4 400m

 572102 Herman The Brute Melissa Freitag 2 4,5,2 M/1 22/04/22 D 145.00 5 400m

 576582 Menari Ace Noel Perry 2 5,6,4 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 84.00 6 400m

 571277 Quincy Bones Neville Lenehan 1 4 M/1 20/12/21 D 67.20 7 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 06 October 2024

Trainer Dist

512 meters

 559758 Sweet Secret Raymond Mahony 2 4,1,2 1/1 8 05/03/21 B 17 300.00 1 512m

 567480 You Done Kyle Goodwin 2 1,2,3 4/1/2 6 21/09/21 D Y 1 211.00 2 512m

 573175 Saint Raine David Fennell 1 7,2,4 4/1/1 4 05/03/22 B 240.00 3 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 06 October 2024

Trainer Dist

512 meters

 554866 Amendola Melissa Freitag 3 2,3,5 5/1 21 23/01/21 D Y 3 350.00 1 512m

 569275 Starlight Jewel Lorraine Goodwin 2 3,1,2 5/1 4 04/12/21 B 3 213.00 2 512m

 558566 Ernie The Brute David Green 3 1,2,1 5/1 8 12/05/21 D 11 283.00 3 512m

 568057 Moonlight Sid Peter Franklin 1 1,3,1 5/1 8 08/11/21 D 11 202.00 4 512m

 576586 Rough Girl Mel Noel Perry 1 2,1,6 5/1 4 16/09/22 B Y Y 14 201.00 5 512m

 570307 Zipping Spartan Michael Katsiris 1 6,7,3 5/1 7 07/03/22 D 15 127.00 6 512m

 566892 Lakeview Heather Tracie Price 2 6,1,1 5/1 10 20/09/21 B Y 16 216.00 7 512m

 576585 Rough Girl Slim Noel Perry 2 4,2,4 5/1 3 16/09/22 B Y Y 19 139.00 8 512m

 561107 Mepunga Roz Melissa Freitag 2 5,3,2 5/1 10 28/04/21 B Y 261.00 9 512m

 574206 Kiwi To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 4,5,1 5/1 7 21/03/22 B 178.00 10 512m

 557290 Here To Burn Kyle Goodwin 3 4,6,5 5/1 5 03/01/21 D 121.00 11 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 06 October 2024

Trainer Dist
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 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 3 3,3,5 6 6 14/06/21 D 14 153.60 1 512m

 576192 Mcivor Olly Barry Priest 1 2,3,3 6 2 26/05/22 D 14 151.80 2 512m

 576616 Compton Rocky Tracie Price 1 4,3,1 6 1 16/09/22 D Y Y 17 183.00 3 512m

 572744 Moonlight Annie Melissa Freitag 2 5,4,2 6 2 07/03/22 B 171.60 4 512m

 576193 My Girl Kellie Aaron Blake 3 4,6,1 6 4 26/05/22 B 154.00 5 512m

 566732 Our Damiro Melissa Freitag 1 6,4,4 6 3 24/11/21 B 127.00 6 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 06 October 2024

Trainer Dist
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 576197 My Girl Nahlah Aaron Blake 1 3,2,5 M/1 26/05/22 B 3 116.00 1 512m

 593539 Aston Ciarra Aimee Drew 1 6,2,3 M/1 01/01/22 B Y 18 155.00 2 512m

 599191 Tenten Mary Blake 1 M/1 19/02/23 B 3 512m

 572102 Herman The Brute Melissa Freitag 1 4,5,2 M/1 22/04/22 D 145.00 4 512m

 576614 Galactic Raven Robert Chuck 1 4,2,3 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 128.00 5 512m

 576610 Compton Tilly Tracie Price 1 3,6,3 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 109.00 6 512m

 585022 Super Sequin Rosalyn Hume 1 5,4,3 M/1 17/02/23 B 94.00 7 512m

 577751 Aston Botan Dustin Drew 1 5,7,3 M/1 28/07/22 D Y 81.60 8 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS
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Trainer Dist

600+ meters

 573175 Saint Raine David Fennell 2 7,2,4 4/1/1 4 05/03/22 B 240.00 1 600m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 06 October 2024
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 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 1 3,3,5 5/1 6 14/06/21 D 3 153.60 1 600m

 558566 Ernie The Brute David Green 2 1,2,1 5/1 8 12/05/21 D 11 283.00 2 600m

 567480 You Done Kyle Goodwin 1 1,2,3 5/1 6 21/09/21 D Y 11 211.00 3 600m

 554866 Amendola Melissa Freitag 2 2,3,5 5/1 21 23/01/21 D Y 14 350.00 4 600m

 570307 Zipping Spartan Michael Katsiris 2 6,7,3 5/1 7 07/03/22 D 15 127.00 5 600m

 566892 Lakeview Heather Tracie Price 1 6,1,1 5/1 10 20/09/21 B Y 16 216.00 6 600m

 559758 Sweet Secret Raymond Mahony 1 4,1,2 5/1 8 05/03/21 B 17 300.00 7 600m

 561107 Mepunga Roz Melissa Freitag 1 5,3,2 5/1 10 28/04/21 B Y 261.00 8 600m

 571382 Aston Hornet Dustin Drew 1 5,6,8 5/1 6 11/12/21 D Y 135.60 9 600m

 557290 Here To Burn Kyle Goodwin 2 4,6,5 5/1 5 03/01/21 D 121.00 10 600m

Order of Choice- Created Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Page 13 of 17
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 572648 Bounding Chief Martin Hanke 2 7,1,4 6 4 01/02/22 D 17 84.00 1 600m

 558562 Hit Top Gear Tracie Price 1 4,6,2 6 5 12/05/21 B Y 252.00 2 600m

 572744 Moonlight Annie Melissa Freitag 1 5,4,2 6 2 07/03/22 B 171.60 3 600m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS
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 558566 Ernie The Brute David Green 1 1,2,1 4/1/2 8 12/05/21 D 1 283.00 1 732m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 06 October 2024

Trainer Dist

600+ meters

 554866 Amendola Melissa Freitag 1 2,3,5 5/1 21 23/01/21 D Y 14 350.00 1 732m

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 2 5,3,2 5/1 9 05/12/20 D Y 18 159.00 2 732m

 557859 Tigger's Run Jason Newman 2 4,4,3 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 177.00 3 732m
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 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 2 3,3,5 6 6 14/06/21 D 14 153.60 1 732m

 572648 Bounding Chief Martin Hanke 1 7,1,4 6 4 01/02/22 D 17 84.00 2 732m

 558562 Hit Top Gear Tracie Price 2 4,6,2 6 5 12/05/21 B Y 252.00 3 732m
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